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Product Information
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Peanut Butter Dippers
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Features:
@m Peanut Butter GONUTZ Peanut Butter Dippers combine
iy Illllllel’ @ smooth peanut butter with 3x savoury wheat
Made for kids,
loved by crackers.

grown ups

6x portions per pack.
A non-dairy alternative to cheese & cracker

snacks.
sold as multipacks 6x 22g Packaging:
Coding: Packets barcode 9421000111809 Recyclable PET tray + composite PET/PE
marked with B/B date 6-9 months Recyclable cardboard packet.

Other products in the Dipper family
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Ingredients:
Dip 58% : Peanuts roasted & ground, coconut oil
Crackers (42%) WHEAT flour, Sunflower Qil (with vit.E) Sugar, Raising agents 503,341,500, SOY lecithin, Salt.

Country of Origin: Made in NZ from local & imported materials Storage: ambient, clean & dry, avoid strong light
Allergen & Intolerance Agents — contains / may contain:
Tree Nuts Traces possible Gluten Yes
Peanuts YES Crustacea No
Sesame seeds Traces possible Fish No
Soy products No Eggs No
Milk or Dairy No Sulphites No
Bee pollen, propolis, royal jelly | No Lupins No
Nutritional data (averages) Per 100g 22g serving
Energy (k)) 2330 510
Protein (g) 17 3.8
Fat total (g) 39 8.7
Fat saturated (g) 10 2.2
Carbohydrate (g) 35 7.8
Sugars (g) 2 0.5
Sodium (mg) 7 1.6
Calcium (mg) 340 70

Values are averages of flavours and production.
Some products processed in the same factory as PEANUTS and other allergens. Refer packets for details
Please consult GONUTZ technical or your health professional for any specific dietary concerns.
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